
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:
• 2 x 3” Wireless Speaker with Rich Stereo Sound
• Lightweight and Portable
• Bluetooth® Compatible Allows Your Audio System to Work with
  Bluetooth® Enabled Devices
• USB/Micro SD/ AUX Input Compatible 
• Output Power: 20W
• Rechargeable Battery: (1500mAh) 
• Operating Voltage: DC 5V
• Operating Distance: 10M 
• SPEAKER TYPE: Mono Speaker 
• OUTPUT POWER: 10W + 10W 
• FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 100Hz-18KHz
• S/N: ≥80db

Features and specifications, measurements 
and weight may be subject to change 
without prior notice

SC-3075K

48"(L) x 40"(W) x 72"(H) = 120
48"(L) x 40"(W) x 84"(H) = 120
48"(L) x 40"(W) x 96"(H) = 160
48"(L) x 40"(W) x 110"(H) = 200

Units per Pallet

Units per Container
20' = 1760
40' = 3884
40'HQ = 4560
45' = 5260

Black Unit UPC: 639131230750
Black Master UPC: 10639131230757

Unit Dimensions (in): 10.2 x 5 x 11.4
Unit Weight (lbs): 3.18

Giftbox Dimensions (in): 11.2 x 6.9 x 9.17
Giftbox Weight (lbs): 4

Inner Carton Dimensions: NO INNER
Inner Carton Weight: NO INNER

Master Dimensions(in): 23.45 x 14.76 x 20.1
Master Weight (lbs): 31.3
Master Case QTY: 8
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         WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or 
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Bluetooth Karaoke Speaker with
2 Microphones and Disco Ball

Accessories: Manual, USB Charging Cable, AUX cable

MIC

BATTERY DETAILS
Battery Type:

Battery Voltage (Volts):

Battery Capacity (mAh): 

Number of Battery Cells: 

Energy Content (Watt Hours):

Weight of Battery (grams): 

LITHIUM

3.7V

1500 mAh

1

5.55WH

40.1g

SPEAKER

LITHIUM

3.7V

1200 mah

1

4.44WH

38.9g


