

SC-3075K



BATTERY DETAILS

Battery Type:	LITHIUM	LITHIUM
Battery Voltage (Volts):	3.7V	3.7V
Battery Capacity (mAh):	1500 mAh	1200 mah
Number of Battery Cells:	1	1
Energy Content (Watt Hours):	5.55WH	4.44WH
Weight of Battery (grams):	40.1g	38.9g

SPEAKER MIC

Bluetooth Karaoke Speaker with 2 Microphones and Disco Ball



Syncs to your TV or Cell Phone

2 Wireless Mics





2 | 2 | 2 | 2 |

Black Unit UPC: 639131230750 Black Master UPC: 10639131230757

Unit Dimensions (in): 10.2 x 5 x 11.4

Unit Weight (lbs): 3.18

Giftbox Dimensions (in): 11.2 x 6.9 x 9.17 Giftbox Weight (lbs): 4

Inner Carton Dimensions: NO INNER Inner Carton Weight: NO INNER

Master Dimensions(in): 23.45 x 14.76 x 20.1

Master Weight (lbs): 31.3 Master Case QTY: 8

Units per Pallet

 $48''(L) \times 40''(W) \times 72''(H) = 120$

 $48''(L) \times 40''(W) \times 84''(H) = 120$

 $48''(L) \times 40''(W) \times 96''(H) = 160$

 $48''(L) \times 40''(W) \times 110''(H) = 200$

Units per Container

20' = 1760

40' = 3884

40'HQ = 4560

45' = 5260

Features and specifications, measurements and weight may be subject to change without prior notice

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:

- 2 x 3" Wireless Speaker with Rich Stereo Sound
- Lightweight and Portable
- Bluetooth® Compatible Allows Your Audio System to Work with Bluetooth® Enabled Devices
- USB/Micro SD/ AUX Input Compatible
- Output Power: 20W
- Rechargeable Battery: (1500mAh)
- Operating Voltage: DC 5V
- Operating Distance: 10M
- SPEAKER TYPE: Mono Speaker
- OUTPUT POWER: 10W + 10W
- FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 100Hz-18KHz
- S/N: ≥80db



Accessories: Manual, USB Charging Cable, AUX cable